
Rodeo Program

Rodeo #15
Saginaw

02/02/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

SUN

BAREBACK

Contestant Club Back #
WAYNE WARD PEASTER  0   289

KASH LOYD RIO VISTA  0   311

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
SEAN BUNERO AZLE  0    12

BRAYDEN FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   145

TRISTEN AGUIRRE MANSFIELD  0   181

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
SHAYLEA CASSEL AZLE  0   141

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   144

CHANNING WESCOTT ELITE CHRISTIAN  0    74

CARA CRIDER GORDON  0   188

ALICIA PARKER NAZARENE  0   105

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    11

HENLEY SEARS SPRINGTOWN  0    98

KYLEY KENLEY TOLAR  0    92

TYLEE PROCTER GRANBURY  0   221

MARLI DONEGAN PERRIN  0   148

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
SEAN BUNERO AZLE  0    12

BRAYDEN FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   145

ALICIA PARKER NAZARENE  0   105

PAIGE BUNERO SPRINGTOWN  0    11

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
BROOKE KEMP ALEDO  0   249

ANDREA ALLRED AZLE  0    10

LAUREL ALLRED AZLE  0     9

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0   138

EMILY MAGGIO AZLE  0   273

LILLY WALLACE BRANDED  0   258

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   144

BROOKE BRADFORD BYRON NELSON  0    16

RILEY GARRETT BYRON NELSON  0    30

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0   125

ASHTEN STANTON JOSHUA  0    90

ALICIA PARKER NAZARENE  0   105

DELANEY HARRIS SPRINGTOWN  0    35

ISABEL PARKER SPRINGTOWN  0    44

SHAYE WINFORD SPRINGTOWN  0    68

RYLEE RICKABAUGH TOLAR  0   237

BROOKE SUAREZ BIRDVILLE  0    55

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0    52

KAYCEE ANDERSON PERRIN  0   151

MADISON O'LEARY ALVARADO  0   149

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
ANDREA ALLRED AZLE  0    10

LAUREL ALLRED AZLE  0     9

LILLY WALLACE BRANDED  0   258

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   144

CARSYN NOLEN GRANBURY  0     1

ASHTEN STANTON JOSHUA  0    90

ALICIA PARKER NAZARENE  0   105

DELANEY HARRIS SPRINGTOWN  0    35

SHAYE WINFORD SPRINGTOWN  0    68

RYLEE RICKABAUGH TOLAR  0   237

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0    52

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
BRADEN LANGSTON AZLE  0   137

BRAYDEN FUGATE

PAISLEE FUGATE

BURKBURNETT  0   145

  144BURKBURNETT

KELBY ASHKAR

CANNON WESCOTT

ELITE CHRISTIAN  0    88

   73ELITE CHRISTIAN

CANNON WESCOTT

KELBY ASHKAR

ELITE CHRISTIAN  0    73

   88ELITE CHRISTIAN

BROCK ROUSE

BELDEN COX

ELITE CHRISTIAN  0    50

   18MILLSAP

CARA CRIDER

TAKOTA KENLEY

GORDON  0   188

   93TOLAR

BELDEN COX

BROCK ROUSE

MILLSAP  0    18

   50ELITE CHRISTIAN

CONLEY KLEINHANS

DALTON HUSTON

NOCONA  0   119

    0ELITE CHRISTIAN

TAKOTA KENLEY

CARA CRIDER

TOLAR  0    93

  188GORDON

DALTON HUSTON

CONLEY KLEINHANS

ELITE CHRISTIAN  0   120

    0NOCONA

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0   138

SHAYLEA CASSEL AZLE  0   141

KOURTNI CECIL AZLE  0   306

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  0   136

LILLY WALLACE BRANDED  0   258

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   144

BROOKLYN RAGAN CENTENNIAL  0   106

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0    47

TARYN CARTWRIGHT DENTON RYAN  0   296

CARA CRIDER GORDON  0   188

LEILA BOWER GRANBURY  0   260

AINSLEY REEVES GRANBURY  0   218

ALLIE THOMPSON GRANDVIEW  0   276

BENTLEE THURMAN JOSHUA  0    89

ANNE MARIE MILLER KEENE  0   297

LAKEN BECK KELLER  0   172
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Rodeo #15
Northwest - 2 PM



Rodeo Program

Rodeo #15
Saginaw

02/02/2024

NTHSRA

Performance:

SUN

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
CLAIRE JEFFERYS KELLER  0   107

LILLIAN TARASZEWSKI KELLER  0    84

SAYLOR WALTERS KELLER  0   114

CARLIE CAVNESS KRUM  0    20

ADDISYN OKUMURA LEGACY  0   177

KENZI FALVEY RIO VISTA  0    31

SAVANNAH GLECKLER RIO VISTA  0    71

MEGAN BERGMAN SOUTHLAKE  0   112

CALLEIGH BURGESS SOUTHLAKE  0   185

ISABELLA GIBSON SOUTHLAKE  0   167

MADELYN MORMAN SOUTHLAKE  0   186

KALLIE GRAY SPRINGTOWN  0    32

SHAYE WINFORD SPRINGTOWN  0    68

LOGAN LEWIS TIMBER CREEK  0   175

KYLEY KENLEY TOLAR  0    92

KYNDAL DORST BIRDVILLE  0    23

FARRAN REYNOLDS BIRDVILLE  0     7

KILEY MCCRACKEN PRAIRIE VALLEY  0   251

CIMMARON BAIRD POOLVILLE  0   117

KODI MCLEOD POOLVILLE  0    38

MARLI DONEGAN PERRIN  0   148

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
PRESTON ROSS ALEDO  0   210

RIVER CASSEL AZLE  0   140

BRAXTON PRESTON AZLE  0    42

BRAYDEN FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   145

PRESTON TAYLOR BYRON NELSON  0   159

CHASE HENSON KRUM  0   265

LUKE NELSON KRUM  0   242

JOSEPH RICKABAUGH TOLAR  0   234

TRISTEN AGUIRRE MANSFIELD  0   181

GRAYSON WILKINSON BOSWELL  0    63

NOAH WILKINSON BOSWELL  0    64

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
LAUREL ALLRED AZLE  0     9

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0   138

SHAYLEA CASSEL AZLE  0   141

KOURTNI CECIL AZLE  0   306

HEVENLI SCRIBNER AZLE  0   136

LILLY WALLACE BRANDED  0   258

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0   144

BROOKLYN RAGAN CENTENNIAL  0   106

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0    47

TARYN CARTWRIGHT DENTON RYAN  0   296

CARA CRIDER GORDON  0   188

LEILA BOWER GRANBURY  0   260

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
AINSLEY REEVES GRANBURY  0   218

ASHTEN STANTON JOSHUA  0    90

BENTLEE THURMAN JOSHUA  0    89

CLAIRE JEFFERYS KELLER  0   107

CALLEIGH BURGESS SOUTHLAKE  0   185

MADELYN MORMAN SOUTHLAKE  0   186

KYLEY KENLEY TOLAR  0    92

KODI MCLEOD POOLVILLE  0    38

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
CAMERON BORRER EATON  0   324

HUDSON WILLS GODLEY  0    72

COLT JACKSON KELLER  0   173

CAMERON TUNE PERRIN  0   321




